ORD# 1891-2011

CIP: 690473-100004, Project Name: Fisher Road Booster Station Drainage & Emergency Power Generator Imp's

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘

Date: 10/25/11

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Firm [Type of Wor{ Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|Prime Engineering & Architechture, Inc. Prime |Reggie Hood 31-1373357 F1 [engineering/ | $ 11,010.89 [Construction Administration
3000 Corporate Exchange Dr., Suite 600 (614) 839-0250 11/30/12 consulting 11.49%|Services
Columbus, OH 43231
2|EMH&T, Inc. SubCont |Jim Nolen 31-0685594 MAJ |engineering/ | $ 84,800.00 |Construction Administration /
5500 New Albany Road (614) 775-4500 9/22/13 consulting 88.51% | Inspection Services
Columbus, OH 43054
Construction Inspection Fees:| $ 95,810.89
100.00%
Approved:
Date:

2760b9284-9def-4e8d-a652-c75ch01bef71.xlsx



