ORD# 0272-2013

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: various, Project Name: 2011 - 2013 Construction Administration Services - Mod #3

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘

Date: 1/23/13 ‘

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Eirm Type of Work| Contract$ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
Services for: Main Street WL
1|Prime Engineering, Inc. Prime  |Reggie Hood 26-0546656 ASN  |engineering/ $ 686,685.90 |Imp's, Old Roberts Rd. WM
3000 Corporate Exchange Dr., Suite 600 (614) 839-0250 2/28/14 consulting 95.41%|Imp's, ODOT/Mound St.
Columbus, OH 43231 Connector Imp's, U.S. 23 16”
WM Imp's, & Smoky Row
Booster Station.
2|EMH&T, Inc. Sub Ken Shoemaker 31-0685594 MAJ |engineering/ $ 33,000.00 [Survey layouts.
5500 New Albany Rd. (614) 775-4500 9/22/13 consulting 4.59%
Columbus, OH 43054
Construction Inspection Fees:| $ 719,685.90
100.00%
Approved: FWW
Date: 1/23/2013

9c08aabc-a492-4ccd-8016-77312a3ff985.xlIsx



