ORD# 0841-2012

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: 690331-100000, Project Name: HCWP Sludge Lagoon Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘ Date: 4/11/12
Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Eirm Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type | Type of Work] Amount/%
1| ms consultants, inc. Prime |[Ken Ricker, P.E. [34-6546916 MAJ engineering/ | $ 682,687.00 |Mod #4: construction administration/construction inspection
2221 Schrock Rd. (614) 898-7100 4/5/14 consulting 93.21%|services for Part 5 of the project.
Columbus, Oh 43229
S&ME, Inc. (fka BBC&M Geotechnical testing services during Part 5
2|Engineering) Sub Tami S. Hayes 56-0791580 MAJ engineering/ | $ 49,225.00 |Construction.Administration/Construction Inspection phase.
6190 Enterprise Court (614) 793-2226 10/21/13 consulting 6.72%|Note: this is the geotechnical consultant that was utilized on the
Dublin, Oh 43016 original contract and during Modification #1, 2 & 3 services
$ 731,912.00
99.93%
Approved: Fww
Date: 4/11/2012

52f0cc20-b125-44hd-8f0b-9ch98ed1ef5c.xlsx



