KK . Office of City Clerk
s e X Clty Of COIU m bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: o : columbuscitycouncil.org
“ ) {,/,I\ =
RIS
Hryypeft Legislation Details
File #: 1512-2021 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 6/3/2021 In control: Public Utilities Committee
On agenda: 6/28/2021 Final action: 7/1/2021
Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a cooperative agreement with the Geological
Survey, United States Department of Interior, for the investigation of water resources in central Ohio,
including groundwater and several rivers, for the Division of Water and the Division of Sewerage and
Drainage; to authorize the expenditure of $226,069.00 from the Water Operating Fund, $54,175.00
from the Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund and $61,400.00 from the Storm Sewer Operating Fund.
($341,644.00)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1512-2021 Cost Breakdown, 2. 1512-2021 Financial Coding, 3. 1512-2021 Joint Funding
Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/1/2021 1 CITY CLERK Attest
6/30/2021 1 MAYOR Signed
6/28/2021 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
6/28/2021 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
6/21/2021 1 Columbus City Council Read for the First Time
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

