
Description Year
Direct+Ind 

Labor

Reimb. 

Expense

s

Subs
Fixed 

Fee
Subs Fee Total

Construction 

Cost
%CC

Construction Services- Sludge Removal Lagoon #1 (2005) $122,027.70 $4,422.50 $10,200.00 $18,304.16 $510.00 $155,464.36 3,500,000.00$        4.4%

Contract Documents- Modifications to Lagoon #2 (2005) $29,026.65 $8,121.50 $19,140.00 $4,354.00 $957.00 $61,599.15 2,500,000.00$        2.5%

Bidding Assistance- Modifications to Lagoon #2 (2005) $10,934.40 $2,298.60 $0.00 $1,640.16 $0.00 $14,873.16 2,500,000.00$        0.6%

Constuction Services- Modifications to Lagoon #2 (2006) $103,801.91 $3,351.00 $84,480.00 $15,570.29 $4,224.00 $211,427.19 2,500,000.00$        8.5%

$287,899.50 2,500,000.00$        11.5%

Contract Documents- Modifications to Lagoons #1 &#3 (2006) $36,513.60 $9,915.00 $28,710.00 $5,477.04 $1,435.50 $82,051.14 3,500,000.00$        2.3%

Bidding Assistance- Modifications to Lagoons #1 &#3 (2006) $11,262.43 $3,048.60 $0.00 $1,689.36 $0.00 $16,000.40 3,500,000.00$        0.5%

Construction Services- Modifications to Lagoons #1 &#3 (2007) $148,973.14 $4,765.50 $126,720.00 $22,345.97 $6,336.00 $309,140.61 3,500,000.00$        8.8%

$407,192.15 3,500,000.00$        11.6%

$850,556.01 9,500,000.00$        9.0%Total

Subtotal

Subtotal


